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USK Uttendorf - Schachsektion
Elozahlen 1/2012

Reihung nach aktueller Elozahl

Name

Hahn Glinter
Suess Werner DI.
Feichtner Thomas
Lamberger Werner
Danojevic Zivko

Gampersberger Herbert

Theussl Manfred
Grundner Alois
Fuchs Guntram
Schoépf Gerhard
Bernert Heinz
Griesser Markus
Scharler Walter
Ellmauer Klaus
Thurner Michael
Schopf Patrick
Mdullauer Erwin
Doppler Johann
Pichler Hermann
Sauerschnig Rene
Lamberger Werner

Grundner Alois jun.

2132
2077
2042
2038
2020
1956

1956
1919
1899
1871
1845
1776
1776
1715
1666
1647
1593
1587
1466
1385
1361
0

Elo aktuell Elo alt

2127
2063
2055
2046
2019
1976

1949
1955
1899
1842
1841
1796
1765
1721
1681
1660
1638
1579
1466
1385
1361
0

Diff.

5
14
-13
-8
1
-20

7
-36
0
29
4
-20
11
-6
-15
-13
-45
8

0
0
0
0

Elo int.

2146
0
2165
2033
0
2031

2047
1992
0
1932
1869
1951
1855
0
0
1828
0
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Reihung nach Alphabet
Elo aktuell Elo alt

Name

Bernert Heinz
Danojevic Zivko
Doppler Johann
Ellmauer Klaus
Feichtner Thomas
Fuchs Guntram
Gampersberger
Herbert
Griesser Markus
Grundner Alois

Grundner Alois jun.

Hahn Glinter
Lamberger Werner
Lamberger Werner
Mdllauer Erwin
Pichler Hermann
Sauerschnig Rene
Scharler Walter
Schoépf Gerhard
Schopf Patrick
Suess Werner DI.
Theussl Manfred
Thurner Michael

1845
2020
1587
1715
2042
1899

1956
1776
1919
0
2132
2038
1361
1593
1466
1385
1776
1871
1647
2077
1956
1666

1841
2019
1579
1721
2055
1899

1976
1796
1955
0
2127
2046
1361
1638
1466
1385
1765
1842
1660
2063
1949
1681

Diff.

4
1
8
-6

-13
0

-20
-20
-36
0
5
-8
0
-45
0
0
11
29
-13
14
7
-15

Elo int.
1869



